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

residence. Unique features. Studios 
$975-1250 & 1BR’s $1250-1450 Call 

650/969-1190 or MMhousing@aol.com
MV: 1BR Senior Apts 
Waiting list open. Central Park 
Apartments, 90 Sierra Vista Ave. 
Application dates: Tues. 9-12 only 
or Thur. 1-4pm only 650/964-5600. 
Section 8 and vouchers OK
MV: 3BR/2BA triplex 
Very quiet & pvt. Near PA & LA. New 
hrdwd floor, range plantation blinds, & 
yard. (650)380-4699
PA: 1BR 
in 4-plex. Rustic setting. Hardwood flrs., 
gardener. $995 mo., lease. N/P. Contact 
Arn Cenedella, Agent, 650/566-5329
PA: 1BR/1BA 
Dramatic 1930 Moorish bldg. set in 
walled courtyard 3 blocks from dntn. 
Tranquil, serene, top-of-line amenities. 
Best of PA. $2500 mo. 650/326-4650
PA: 1BR/1BA 
Charming, remodeled, w/ pvt yd. Carport, 
DW, disp, 1 year lease. Available now. 
$1525. (650)325-1268 Cats OK. 

Spacious studios, 1 & 2 BRS 
27 Beautifully landscaped acres 
along San Francisquito Creek
High speed internet access
State of the art Health Club
Walking distance to Stanford 
Shopping Center
5 Pools and 3 Tennis Courts
Cardio, Aqua Aerobic & Yoga
10 minutes from Downtown Palo Alto
Fully furn. & accessorized units
All newly remodeled interiors

Prices subject to change/
select units only

Oak Creek
Luxury Apts.

starting from $1995

Open daily 9 to 5:30
1600 Sand Hill Road, P. A.
650 321-1701
www.oakcreekapts.com 

More Than An 
Address... A Lifestyle

Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1250
Portola Valley, Studio BR/1 BA - 
$Exchange

GREAT LOCATION!
MODERN 1BR/1BA $1,795 AND UP
AIR CONDITIONING, DISHWASHER,

WASHER AND DRYER IN UNIT!
NEAR GUNN HS, STANFORD/PAGE MILL

(650) 320-8500

805 Homes for Rent
Los Altos Hills , 3 BR/3.5 BA - $5,450
Los Altos Hills, 4 BR/3.5 BA - $7600/mo
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA 
1bed/1bath spacious condo with private 
garden. Near transportation. Close to 
downtown Mountain View. Call Zenaida 
650-968-8648.

Mountain View, 3 BR/1 BA - $2295/mo

Mountain View, 4 BR/2.5 BA - $4500/mont

MP: 3BR/2BA 
Downtown, Arbor Ave. Granite counters, D/
W, micro, gas stove, gas frplc., hdwd flrs. 
White marble BA, 20’ LR, dining area. Glass 
doors to patio. Sunny yard, dbl gar. Bike 
bridge to Stanford. Water, gardener, garb. 
paid. Avail. 9/1. $3950. 650/854-5647

PA: 2BR/1BA 
Barron Park. Available October. $2400/
mo. (650)493-3859

Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $3300/mont

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2.5 BA - $6,900

Redwood City, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $2,795/m

Redwood City, 4 BR/2 BA - $2350/mo.

RWC: 3BR/2.5BA 
Townhouse. Ath border. Elegant, bright, 
lg. 2000sf. Dbl. gar., AEK w/nook, 
sep. DR, frplc., 12’ ceil., 2 balconies, 
patio, W/D. Pool. $2975 mo. Broker, 
650/595-0800

San Carlos, 3 BR/2 BA - $3,250.00

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
EPA: Room 
Available now. $325 mo. + dep. Incl. 
PGE, water and garb. Refs reqd. Rick, 
650/328-9017

Menlo Park, 1 BR/1 BA - $800/month

Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $1050/mo

MV: Furn. Room 
in home. No kit. Can have refrig and micro. 
Nr Shoreline/ Middlefield. M pref. $550 
incl. utils. 650/967-3724 bef 9am 

Palo Alto, Studio

810 Cottages for 
Rent
ATH: 2BR/2BA 
Circus Club area. 2 Master Suites, 
unfurn/furn. Walk-in closets, fireplace, 
French doors to private garden patio 
with fountain. Lease October 1 - June 
30th 2008. Month to month there after. 
$4800/mo. incl. utils & twice/mo. house 
cleaning. (650)533-8830

MV: 1BR/1BA 
Sep. entry. LR, AEK, parking, small 
patio. N/S, N/P. Avail. 9/20. $1200 mo. 
650/968-7301

Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $795/mth

W. Menlo Park /stanford, 1 BR/1 BA 
- $2200 FURN

WDSD: 1BR/1BA 
Sunny and quiet. Carport, shed, N/
S/P, no W/D. $1475/mo. Utils incl. 
(650)369-1312 for more info.

815 Rentals Wanted
2br

Cottage needed...

Have a quiet studio or cottage ?

Homestays URGENTLY NEEDED 
Extra bedroom?..International students - 
Foothill College for 3-12 months. $750/
mo. for room, breakfast, dinner. Arrive 
Sept 1. Kristi 650 400 1390.

Housing Wanted - Exchange

MV: Garage 
Single or dbl garage wanted. MV pref. 
831/239-3955

Room or apt needed 9/22-10/24

Wanted,Lg room/studio $500
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

Get your name known in the community. 
Showcase your listings to thousands of 

potential buyers and sellers.

Call Pooja at the Mountain View Voice
650-964-6300

INCREASE
YOUR 

EXPOSURE

Looking for 
the perfect 
place to call 
home?

Consult the 
Mountain
View Voice 
for all your 
real estate 
needs!

Pooja • (650) 964.6300

You’ll find the
best realtors 

in

650-964-6300
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TO PREVIEW MORE THAN 200,000 HOMES FOR SALE IN CALIFORNIA VISIT www.CaliforniaMoves.com

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE FEATURING MLS LISTINGS THROUGHOUT NORTHERN AND SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

moves.com

AMAZING VALUE
SUNNYVALE  $639,950
3BR 2BA   Well maintained home! Beautiful hardwood floors. 
Added bathroom w/permit. Some dbl pane windows. Ceiling 
fans. Patio covered w/permit.  Convenient commute!

Niloo Karimi   650.948.0456

1560 LAYLA COURT
MOUNTAIN VIEW $1,250,000
4BR 2.5BA   Downtown area. Crown cul de sac! Spacious 
flr plan. Newly landscaped, great backyard with flowers 
and trees. Enjoy outdoor & Indoor.

Alice Chakhmazova  650.948.0456

UPGRADED SHAPELL HOME
BERRYESSA $785,000
4 BR 2 BA   Gorgeous home in peaceful neighborhood. 
Hardwood floors, new carpet, new paint, new deck. 
Double pane windows. Close to shopping & schools.

Trong & John Davis  650.941.7040

1406 YUKON DRIVE 
SUNNYVALE $670,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Spacious townhome in peaceful area. 
Move right in! 1,500+ sq. ft. Hardwood floors. Inside 
laundry. Patio, lawn & fruit trees. Garage. Near schools. 

Stacey Archbell  650.941.7040

CAMPBELL
1946 White Oaks Road 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $898,000
4 BR 3 BA     Lovely, bright 4 br/3 bath home, 1 bdrm & 
full bath on 1st floor, Fresh paint, New flooring, Large yard, 
Laundry room, Central A/C 
Fran Papapietro  650.948.0456

630 W Sunnyoaks Av 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $739,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   1 yr Townhome, hdwd flrs, Gourmet kit w/gas 
& stainless steel appliances, gas fp. Fully landscaped yd. 
Separate laundry , approx 1620Sqft. 
Marge Bosetti  650.948.0456

Charming Townhome $449,000
2 BR 1.5 BA   Hardwood floors, stone fireplace. French doors 
lead to patio. New appliances & cabinets & granite counters. 
Remodeled baths. Inside laundry. Garage. 
Teri Woolworth  650.941.7040

CUPERTINO
Fantastic BAS Home $1,450,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Desirable foothill location. Remodeled kitchen 
& baths. Dining room. Spacious master suite. Central air. 
Three car garage. Excellent schools. 
Carol Van Zee  650.941.7040

Convenient Duplex $1,199,888
Large 3BR/2BA   in each unit. Excellent Cupertino schools. 
New dual pane windows. Fresh paint. Newer vinyl floors & 
carpets. One car garage for each. 
Terrie Masuda  650.941.7040

Beautifully Maintained $1,095,000
3 BR 2 BA   340+ sq. ft. bonus room. Covered patio with 
skylights. Double pane windows. European style kitchen. 
Central air. Hot tub. Cupertino schools. 
Debra Ahn  650.941.7040

Privacy Along the Creek $950,000
1 BR 1 BA   One of three parcels in Stevens Canyon for 
sale each with home. Approx. 4 acres for $2.5 million. 
Development possible, shared well & septic system. 
Dave Luedtke  650.941.7040

EAST PALO ALTO
Great Starter/Investment $629,900
3 BR 1 BA   Light filled home w/ 2 car garage & large yard. 
Close to parks, schools & transportation. Excellent opportu-
nity on a wonderful tree-lined street. 
Diana Sumner  650.325.6161

1546 Bay Rd 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $565,000
3 BR 1 BA   On level lot! Remod in 2000!Look no further! 
Spacious kit. Skylight. New interior paint. Living rm w/fp. Sep 
din rm off kitchen. Sep fam room. 
Lorraine Mcintosh, Gri, Sres  650.948.0456

Large Lot-Private Street $550,000
2 BR 1 BA   Two Bedrooms, One Full Bath, Double Paned 
Windows and Tile Roof. Landscaped yards. Two Car Garage 
converted to full studio-permits unknown. 
Prieto Team  650.325.6161

Move Right In $498,000
2 BR 1 BA   Walls of roses, a white picket fence & 2 lawns 
welcome you to this quaint home. Hardwood floors, high 
ceiling and a separate Living Room & Family Rms. 
Owen Halliday  650.325.6161

GILROY
1194 Sprig Way 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $909,900
5 BR 3 BA   Grnanite kit, prep sink, refrig incl. 2 sided fp 
in mstr bdrm & retreatr. 2 mstr closets. Hdwd, carpet, tile, 
alarm. Side walkway, front rear yd incl 
Justin Berglund  650.948.0456

1184 Sprig Wy 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $889,900
5 BR 3 BA   Granite kit, refrig incl. 2 fp, 2 mstr closets. 
Hardwd, tile, alarm. Upgraded kit cabnts, carpet, light fxtrs. 
Lndscpd front & rear yards w/sprnklrs. 
Justin Berglund  650.948.0456

LOS ALTOS
946 Mercedes Av 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $2,980,000
5 BR 4 BA   In sought after North Los Altos.Superb craftsman-
ship. Beautiful ceiling treatments. Gorgeous hardwood floors.
Approx 3477Sqft lot- 12,197 (Metroscan) 
Jim Galli  650.948.0456

65 Alvarado Av 
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,995,000
3 BR 2 BA   Located on a huge corner lot near Downtown 
Los Altos, this home is sure to please. Fruit trees, large front 
yard, house sits back from street. 
R. Brendan Leary  650.325.6161

Views!Privacy, History $1,788,000
3 BR 3 BA   Views from every room. Spacious, huge deck, 
private orchard,+ historic self contained cottage & Los 
Altos Schools 
Aileen La Bouff  650.948.0456

N Los Altos Formal Home! $1,598,000
4 BR 3 BA   Executive home. Quck walk to village,schools,library.
Large useable lot,private setting. Double pane windows. 
Plantation shutters and wood blinds. 
Teresa Lin  650.328.5211

55 Pasa Robles Av 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,199,000
3 BR 1 BA   Classic craftsman! Move in condition. Remodeled 
kitchen w/granite counter tops, and bathroom w/newer tile 
floor. Hardwood floors throughout. 
Lorraine Mcintosh, Gri, Sres  650.948.0456

73 Third Street 15A 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,025,000
2 BR 2 BA   Recently beautiful remodel! Gourmet kitchen 
w/granite slab counters & breakfast bar. Den/office. Top rated 
Los Altos schools. 
Eppie Cf Lam  650.948.0456

LOS ALTOS HILLS
12125 Oak Park Ct 
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $4,380,000
6 BR 4 BA   Over 6,000 sf of elegance. Marble entry. Gleaming 
hardwood floors. Dramatic staircase. Upscale carpeting. 
Granite kitchen with quality appliances. 
Jim Galli  650.948.0456

12117 Oak Park Ct 
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $3,998,000
5 BR 4 BA   Large elegant home-only 7 yrs old-curb appeal-
gorgeously landscaped-study, large lawn, pool, spa, guest 
house-built by J.Lohr. 
Jerry Haslam  650.948.0456

LOS GATOS
Eleven Gorgeous Acres! $2,850,000
Eleven gorgeous acres in area of lrg, lovely homes. Fully 
fenced. Three wells plus city on way soon. Electric & phone. 
Los Gatos schls. 
Charlene Geers  650.941.7040

MILPITAS
Great duet Home! $529,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Light & bright! Open floor palan. Spacious 
living room w/high cathedral ceiling.Master suite w/walk-in-
closet.Close to the grocery store and shopping. 
Garrett Mock  650.328.5211

MOUNTAIN VIEW
Great Rental Property $1,200,000
Mountain View 4 plex. 3 condos: 1BR/1BA, 2BR/1BA, 2BR/1BA 
& 3BR/2BA house.Lots of parking. Fully rented. Drive by 
only. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

Los Altos Schools! $1,049,000
3 BR 2 BA   Light & bright doll house with approx. 1,320+ 
sq. ft. Fresh paint, hardwood floors & new landscaping. Two 
fireplaces. Two car garage. Blocks to town. 
Elizabeth Thompson  650.941.7040

MOUNTAIN VIEW
Move Right In! $950,000
3 BR 2 BA   Desirable Cuernavaca single level townhome. 
Peaceful location with greenbelt view. Patio. Large kitchen. 
Spacious master suite. Two car garage. 
Nancy Manning  650.941.7040

Desired Miramonte Place $898,000
2 BR 2.5 BA   Sought after floorplan approx. 1,900 sq. ft. 
Master suite on first level. Vaulted ceilings. Formal dining. 
Nice patio. Near shopping, parks, hospital. 
The MacVicar Team  650.941.7040

363 N Rengstorff Ave #10 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $688,000
2 BR 2.5 BA   Built-in cabinetry in living room, fireplace, din-
ing room with French doors to patio. Washer/dryer, garden 
window in kitchen. 
Dennis Fullerton  650.325.6161

1685 California St 
Sat 1:30 - 4:30 $687,500
2 BR 1 BA   Fantastic,affordable & beautiful home near 
downtown Mt. View! Large formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, 
grand backyard & bonus office in garage. 
Janie & John Barman  650.325.6161

1983 San Luis Av #5, Unit 5 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $599,000
2 BR 2.5 BA   Dual master suites. Liv w/fp. Din w/door to 
patio. Open kit. Inside laundry. Atta garage. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

2528 W Middlefield Rd 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $509,000
2 BR 1.5 BA   Remodeled kit w/granite counters & new 
cabinets. Freshly painted interior. New carpet throughout. 
Spaciosu living room w/sliding door. Inside laundry 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

Sparkling Unit! $450,000
2 BR 2 BA   Upstairs unit with new carpet, baths tile & paint. 
Overlooking lush garden setting with ponds. Woodburning 
fireplace. Parquet floors. Secured complex. 
Joanne Fraser  650.941.7040

Desirable Penthouse $375,000
1 BR 1 BA   End unit offers approx. 756 sq. ft. 3-month old 
fridge. Tiled bath floor. Pool. Carport has storage. Security 
building, elevator. Los Altos schools. 
Joanne Fraser  650.941.7040

505 Cypress Point Dr #94 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $359,000
1 BR 1 BA   Remodeled Cypress Point Lakes condo with 
remodeled kitchen and bath. Hardwood floors, six pannel 
doors. Living room with door to patio & greenbelt. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

Wonderful grd flr unit! $339,950
1 BR 1 BA   One of the best location in complex! New pergo 
style flooring! Extra large private patio. Kitchen w/granite 
countertops & and new appliances! 
Wendi Selig-Aimonetti  650.328.5211

PALO ALTO
580 Newell Road 
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $3,125,000
4 BR 3.5 BA   Beautiful tree-lined streets,a close-knit 
community,excellent loc.image the possibilities.It combines a 
peaceful ambiance w/unparalleled convenience. 
Candice Law  650.325.6161

LRG. HM. LIVE. BUILD. INCOME! $1,548,000
5 BR 3.5 BA   Endless possibilities! 10,619 sq ft lot.Approved 
plans.Imagine an estate like hm in PA or enjoy lrg.5BR home 
in prime midtown.Rental income- 2 units. 
Deborah Greenberg  650.328.5211

Fabulous Opportunity! $1,499,000
3 charming 1/1 units in College Terrace! Remod kitchens, 3car 
garage pkg, laundry facility on-site, storage rear of bldg. Easy 
access to Stanford Univ 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161

Remodeled Contemporary $1,275,000
3 BR 2 BA   Light filled hm includes beamed ceilings, remod-
eled kitchen and baths, freshly paint inside and out, and new 
landscaping in large private yard. 
Susie Dews & Shena Hurley  650.325.6161

REDWOOD CITY
Delightful Remodeled Home $1,043,000
3 BR 2 BA   Large lot near Atherton;Remodeled kitchen and 
baths;Living room;Separate family room;New doors;Low 
maintenance backyard with pool & spa 
Alan Bien  650.948.0456

741 6Th Av 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $599,000
2 BR 1 BA   Hardwood floord. Remodeled kitchen with tile 
floor. New windows, crown molding. Family dining room 
opens to patio and yard. 1 car garage. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

786 Arguello St #108 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $518,500
2 BR 1.5 BA   No one above or below! New paint through-
out. Living room with hardwood & bay window + door 
to balcony. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

SAN JOSE
Charming Farmhouse $1,299,000
3 BR 2 BA   In the heart of Almaden Valley, two year ago 
restored farmhouse is nestled in a creekside setting. Fabulous 
kitchen. On approx. one half acre lot. 
Sallie Morgan  650.941.7040

3562 El Grande Dr 
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $1,095,000
4 BR 2 BA   Beautiful home w/ 2549 sf of living space. 
Hardwood flrs, Formal LR, sep. DR & FR, eat-in kitchen, built 
in hot tub. Short commute to downtown SJ. 
Kathleen & Dave Pasin  650.325.6161

Upgraded Shapell Home $785,000
4 BR 2 BA   Gorgeous home in peaceful neighborhood. 
Hardwood floors, new carpet, new paint, new deck. Double 
pane windows. Close to shopping & schools. 
Trong & John Davis  650.941.7040

Updated home w/ large yd $750,000
3 BR 2 BA   Beautiful bright home w/ large yard. The kitchen 
offers new flooring and counters w/ a stainless Bosch dish-
washer. Both bathrms have been updated too. 
Michele Morrison  650.948.0456

6101 Urlin Ct $599,000
4 BR 2 BA   Handy Man’s Special-Fixer Upper, Will Entertain 
Any and All Offers, 4 Full Beds & 2 Baths, approx 1,658 sq ft 
living space, approx. 6,534 sq ft lot 
Leslie Pappas  650.325.6161

Live On The Golf Course $629,900
2 BR 2.5 BA   2 full BR suites each w. own bath. Vaulted 
ceilings, wood shutters thruout.Outstanding complex nearby 
Townsend Park, Ranch 99 Market, Hwy 680 & 880. 
Gene Thornton  650.325.6161

141 Hayes Avenue $559,000
4 BR 2 BA   Trust Sale, Great opportunity, Home appraised 
in Feb. for $650k, 1362 sf.ft., 2 car attached garage, nice 
location, fresh paint. 
Leslie Pappas & Greg Stange  650.325.6161

Escape to the foothills! $590,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Brite end unit, remod t-out w/granite kit, rich 
colors, att 2 car, inside lndry, vault ceilings, frplc, lush baths, 
gated complex w/pool, boat/RV prk 
Nancy Adele Stuhr  650.948.0456

Charming Remodeled Home $554,000
2 BR 1 BA   The home features hrdwd flr in LR. Remod kitchen 
& bath. Huge 4 car garage. Covered front porch. Lovely 
landscaped backyard. 
Ric Parker  650.948.0456

1517 Eden Av 
Sat/Sun 1 - 4:30 $539,000
3 BR 2 BA   1232Sqft great for 1st time home buyer/investor! 
State of the art kit, bathrms remod. Beaut hrdwd flrs down-
strs w/w carpets upstrs. All dbl pn wndws 
Frank Schroeter  650.948.0456

Great Location $495,000
3 BR 2 BA   Spacious condo. Private patio. Tile & laminate 
flooring. Fireplace in living room. Butcher block countertop in 
kitchen. Approx. 1,240+ sq. ft. 
Linda Takagi  650.941.7040

SAN JOSE
1898 Meridian Ave #6 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $459,000
3 BR 2 BA   Spacious! Remodeled kitchen and baths with 
granite counters. Large private balcony 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

Gorgeous in the Villages $384,999
2 BR 2 BA   Gorgeous condo in the Villages. Peaceful end unit. 
1,240 sq. ft. Updated kitchen & baths. New carpet, paint & 
appliances. One person should be 55+. 
Sara Ahsan  650.941.7040

SANTA CLARA
755 Harrison St 
Sat 1:30 - 4:30 $669,000
3 BR 2 BA   Remodeled kitchen granite island, refinished 
wood floors. Deep back yard. New electrical 9+ ft ceilings 
Marcie Soderquist  650.948.0456

SUNNYVALE
Soacious Cherry Chase HM! $1,098,000
4 BR 2 BA   Open layout w/wault ceils, modern touches 
throughout, incl.rec light/crown mold/new doors/lam wood 
flr,French doors to lg yd/garden. Great schools! 
Clara Lee  650.328.5211

657 Spruce Dr 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $909,000
4 BR 2.5 BA   Vaulted ceilings. Remodeled kitchen w/granite 
counters & breakfast bar, separate family room w/fp & sliding 
to large yard with patio. 2 car garage. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

Excellent SV Location $799,000
4 BR 1 BA   This story book two-story home is located just a 
short stroll to downtown. Featuring living room with fireplace 
and a separate dining room. 
Alan & Nicki Loveless  650.325.6161

Nearly New 2 hms on 1 lot $738,888
3 BR 2 BA   Front house has 2BR/1BA   . Hrdwd flrs. New kit 
cbnts, new tile in kit & bath. Sep din rm. Sep lndry rm.New 
windows, new roof/fresh paint 
Linda Kingsbury  650.948.0456

Spacious Townhome $670,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Spacious townhome in peaceful area. Move right 
in! 1,500+ sq. ft. Hardwood floors. Inside laundry. Patio, lawn 
& fruit trees. Garage. Near schools. 
Stacey Archbell  650.941.7040

929 E El Camino Real #416 E 
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 $539,000
2 BR 2 BA   Liv rm w/vaulted ceiling & door to deck. Open 
kit w/breakfast bar. Inside laundry. Master w/ walk-in closet & 
ceiling skylight for natural lighting. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

Two Year New Unit! $500,000
2 BR 2 BA   First floor, one story unit. Open floorplan. Approx. 
900 sq. ft. Pergo style floors, granite counters, inside laundry 
& secured parking. Near town. 
Yvonne Gau  650.941.7040

BRIGHT CHEERFUL CONDO
SAN JOSE $385,000
1 BR 1 BA   Outstanding top floor location. 1-car garage 
& balcony. New paint thruout. Mirrored closets, ceiling 
fans, close proximity to freeways, parks & shops. 

Tasneem Fatima  650.325.6161

489 MILL RIVER LN 
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